Pay Station Locations

¢ EBMUD Authorized Pay Stations at MoneyGram Locations - No Customer Fees

MoneyGram services may close earlier than store. Please call ahead to ensure availability and cash restrictions.

www.ebmud.com
1-866-403-2683

EBMUD

CASH ONLY. Money orders and checks are not accepted. Change not always available at some locations. If your account is past due or your service has been turned off and needs to be
restored, please call 1-866-403-2683 to provide us with your payment reference number after you make your payment at a location below. MoneyGram payee code 11628.

CITY

Alameda
Alameda
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Castro Valley

El Cerrito
Hayward
Hayward
Lafayette
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro

NAME

Longs/CVS #9128

Lucky #700

Longs/CVS #9941

Ace Cash Express #4604
CVS #10121

Lucky #704

Lucky #709

Ace Cash Express #4605
Ace Cash Express #4054
Longs/CVS #9938
Longs/CVS #9130

Ace Cash Express #4076
Check Center - Oakland
Mi Carnal Market #0001

Ace Cash Express #4078

Longs/CVS #9226

Longs/CVS #9378

Payment Center and Meat Market - Oakland
Gazzalis Supermarket #0001

CVS #8431

Low Fee Check Cashing #4

Food Maxx #466

Lucky #742

Longs/CVS #9299

Wal-Mart #3455

Ace Cash Express #4087

Super Mercado La Raza Market

Long/CVS #9635

Wal-Mart #2648

Lucky’s #0767

Telexpress

Mi Rancho Supermarket (San Leandro) Inc
Wal-Mart #5434

ADDRESS CROSS STREET
2314 Santa Clara Ave Park St

815 Marina Village Pkwy Constitution Wy
1451 Shattuck Ave Vine St

2005 San Pablo Ave University Ave
2655 Telegraph Ave Derby St

3443 Castro Valley Blvd Wilbeam Ave

1000 El Cerrito Plaza Fairmont Ave

24933 Santa Clara Ave Ste A-4 Jackson St
27300 Hesperian Blvd W Tennyson Rd
3625 Mt Diablo Blvd Dewing Ave
175 41st St Howe St

2700 San Pablo Ave 27th St

302 E 18th St 3rd Ave

2755 Foothill Blvd 28th Ave

3229 International Blvd
3320 Fruitvale Ave
4100 Redwood Rd

Fruitvale Ave
Montana St
Mountain Blvd

5800 Bancroft Ave 58th Ave
7000 Bancroft Ave 70th Ave
7200 Bancroft Ave 72nd Ave
9818 International Blvd 98th Ave
1370 Fitzgerald Dr Jovita Ln
1530 Fitzgerald Dr Appian Way
1617 Canyon Dr Appian Way
1400 Hilltop Mall Rd Robert-Miller Dr
2300 Cutting Blvd S 23rd St
705 23rd St Burbeck Ave
1550 E 14th St Juana Ave

1919 Davis St Williams St

1300 Fairmont Dr Hesperian Blvd
1793 E 14th St Elsie Ave
15850 E 14th St 159th Ave
15555 Hesperian Blvd Lewelling Blvd

@ EBMUD Authorized Pay Stations at MoneyGram Locations - No Customer Fees

Current as 2/10/26 (For the most current list of locations, visit www.ebmud.com/paystations.)

PHONE
510-523-1622
510-521-9113
510-849-0832
510-548--0324
510-549-9063
510-581-8636
510-524-7282
510-538-7120
510-264-9500
925-284-7177
510-658-4819

510-891-9466
510-835-8282
510-534-7785

510-533-1772
510-530-0468
510-531-0602
415-226-8574
510-569-8159
800-746-7287
510-569-3334
510-243-8771

510-758-0443
510-724-8880
510-669-1342
510-236-3036
510-232-6025
510-351-7957
510-569-0200
510- 276-6905
510-352-1732
510-274-5133
510-351-0108

HOURS

Mon-Sun 8am-9:45pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Sun 7am-11:59pm
Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm
Mon-Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Sun 6am-10pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Fri 9am-8pm / Sat 9am-6pm
Mon-Sun 7am-11:59pm

Mon-Sat 7am-10pm / Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Fri 9am-7pm / Sat 9am-5pm
Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm
Mon-Sun 8am-9pm

Mon-Fri 8am-8pm / Sat 8am-7pm
Mon-Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Sun 8am-9pm

Mon-Sun 7am-10pm

Mon-Sat 9:30am-6:30pm

Mon-Sun 8am-8pm

Mon-Sun 8am-9pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Sat 8am-8pm / Sun 10am-6pm
Mon-Fri 9am-8pm / Sat 9am-6pm
Mon-Sun 8am-9pm

Mon-Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Sun 7am-9pm

Mon-Sun 6am-10pm

Mon-Sat 8:30am-9pm / Sun 8:30-7pm
Mon-Sun 6am-8pm

Mon-Sat 8am-8pm / Sun 10am-6pm



Pay Station Locations

MoneyGram services may close earlier than store. Please call ahead to ensure availability and cash restrictions.

www.ebmud.com
1-866-403-2683

EBMUD

CASH ONLY. Money orders and checks are not accepted. Change not always available at some locations. If your account is past due or your service has been turned off and needs to be

restored, please call 1-866-403-2683 to provide us with your payment reference number after you make your payment at a location below. MoneyGram payee code 11628.

San Leandro Long/CVS #9876 699 Lewelling Blvd Washington Ave 510-351-0937 Mon-Sun 8am-9pm

San Leandro Longs/CVS #9635 1550 E 14th Juana Ave 800-746-7287 Mon-Sun 7am-10am

San Lorenzo Lucky #0768 15840 Hesperian Blvd Grant Ave 510-276-6484 Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

San Pablo Las Montanas Supermarket 13901 San Pablo Ave Standard Ave 510-236-3478 Mon-Sun 7am-9pm

San Pablo The Handy Liquor Store 14301 San Pablo Ave Lovegrove 510-233-9455 Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm
San Ramon Wal-Mart #5610 9100 Alcosta Bivd Village Parkway 925-364-9207

Mon-Sun 7am-11pm

Dropbox Locations

¥ EBMUD DropboX cHECK OR MONEY ORDER ONLY. Change is not available.

ciTtYy

www.ebmud.com
1-866-403-2683

<>

EBMUD

NAME ADDRESS CROSS STREET COURTESY PHONE COUNTER SERVICE HOURS
Oakland Drop Box — Admin Bldg — Outside Location 375 11th St Franklin St No No 24 hours/day, 7 days/week
Oakland Drop Box — Admin Bldg — Lobby Location 375 11th St Franklin St Yes No Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm (Pickup daily)
Oakland Drop Box — Adeline Maintenance Ctr 1100 21st St Adeline St No No Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm (Pickup daily)

Current as 2/10/26 (For the most current list of locations, visit www.ebmud.com/paystations.)




