

📍 EBMUD Authorized Pay Stations at MoneyGram Locations – No Customer Fees

MoneyGram services may close earlier than store. Please call ahead to ensure availability and cash restrictions.

CASH ONLY. Money orders and checks are not accepted. Change not always available at some locations. If your account is past due or your service has been turned off and needs to be restored, please call **1-866-403-2683** to provide us with your payment reference number after you make your payment at a location below. MoneyGram payee code 11628.

CITY	NAME	ADDRESS	CROSS STREET	PHONE	HOURS
Alameda	Longs/CVS #9128	2314 Santa Clara Ave	Park St	510-523-1622	Mon-Sun 8am-9:45pm
Alameda	Lucky #700	815 Marina Village Pkwy	Constitution Wy	510-521-9113	Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Berkeley	Longs/CVS #9941	1451 Shattuck Ave	Vine St	510-849-0832	Mon-Sun 7am-11:59pm
Berkeley	Ace Cash Express #4604	2005 San Pablo Ave	University Ave	510-548--0324	Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm
Berkeley	CVS #10121	2655 Telegraph Ave	Derby St	510-549-9063	Mon-Sun 8am-10pm
Castro Valley	Lucky #704	3443 Castro Valley Blvd	Wilbeam Ave	510-581-8636	Mon-Sun 6am-10pm
El Cerrito	Lucky #709	1000 El Cerrito Plaza	Fairmont Ave	510-524-7282	Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Hayward	Ace Cash Express #4605	24933 Santa Clara Ave Ste A-4	Jackson St	510-538-7120	Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Hayward	Ace Cash Express #4054	27300 Hesperian Blvd	W Tennyson Rd	510-264-9500	Mon-Fri 9am-8pm / Sat 9am-6pm
Lafayette	Longs/CVS #9938	3625 Mt Diablo Blvd	Dewing Ave	925-284-7177	Mon-Sun 7am-11:59pm
Oakland	Longs/CVS #9130	175 41st St	Howe St	510-658-4819	Mon-Sat 7am-10pm / Sun 8am-10pm
Oakland	Ace Cash Express #4076	2700 San Pablo Ave	27th St	510-891-9466	Mon-Fri 9am-7pm / Sat 9am-5pm
Oakland	Check Center - Oakland	302 E 18th St	3rd Ave	510-835-8282	Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm
Oakland	Mi Carnal Market #0001	2755 Foothill Blvd	28th Ave	510-534-7785	Mon-Sun 8am-9pm
Oakland	Ace Cash Express #4078	3229 International Blvd	Fruitvale Ave	510-533-1772	Mon-Fri 8am-8pm / Sat 8am-7pm
Oakland	Longs/CVS #9226	3320 Fruitvale Ave	Montana St	510-530-0468	Mon-Sun 8am-10pm
Oakland	Longs/CVS #9378	4100 Redwood Rd	Mountain Blvd	510-531-0602	Mon-Sun 8am-9pm
Oakland	Payment Center and Meat Market - Oakland	5800 Bancroft Ave	58th Ave	415-226-8574	Mon-Sun 7am-10pm
Oakland	Gazzalis Supermarket #0001	7000 Bancroft Ave	70th Ave	510-569-8159	Mon-Sat 9:30am-6:30pm
Oakland	CVS #8431	7200 Bancroft Ave	72nd Ave	800-746-7287	Mon-Sun 8am-8pm
Oakland	Low Fee Check Cashing #4	9818 International Blvd	98th Ave	510-569-3334	Mon-Sun 8am-9pm
Pinole	Food Maxx #466	1370 Fitzgerald Dr	Jovita Ln	510-243-8771	Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Pinole	Lucky #742	1530 Fitzgerald Dr	Appian Way	510-758-0443	Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Pinole	Longs/CVS #9299	1617 Canyon Dr	Appian Way	510-724-8880	Mon-Sun 8am-10pm
Richmond	Wal-Mart #3455	1400 Hilltop Mall Rd	Robert-Miller Dr	510-669-1342	Mon-Sat 8am-8pm / Sun 10am-6pm
Richmond	Ace Cash Express #4087	2300 Cutting Blvd	S 23rd St	510-236-3036	Mon-Fri 9am-8pm / Sat 9am-6pm
Richmond	Super Mercado La Raza Market	705 23rd St	Burbeck Ave	510-232-6025	Mon-Sun 8am-9pm
San Leandro	Long/CVS #9635	1550 E 14th St	Juana Ave	510-351-7957	Mon-Sun 8am-10pm
San Leandro	Wal-Mart #2648	1919 Davis St	Williams St	510-569-0200	Mon-Sun 7am-9pm
San Leandro	Lucky's #0767	1300 Fairmont Dr	Hesperian Blvd	510- 276-6905	Mon-Sun 6am-10pm
San Leandro	Telexpress	1793 E 14th St	Elsie Ave	510-352-1732	Mon-Sat 8:30am-9pm / Sun 8:30-7pm
San Leandro	Mi Rancho Supermarket (San Leandro) Inc	15850 E 14th St	159th Ave	510-274-5133	Mon-Sun 6am-8pm
San Leandro	Wal-Mart #5434	15555 Hesperian Blvd	Lewelling Blvd	510-351-0108	Mon-Sat 8am-8pm / Sun 10am-6pm

📍 EBMUD Authorized Pay Stations at MoneyGram Locations – No Customer Fees

Current as 2/10/26 (For the most current list of locations, visit www.ebmud.com/paystations.)

Pay Station Locations

www.ebmud.com
1-866-403-2683



MoneyGram services may close earlier than store. Please call ahead to ensure availability and cash restrictions.

CASH ONLY. Money orders and checks are not accepted. Change not always available at some locations. If your account is past due or your service has been turned off and needs to be restored, please call **1-866-403-2683** to provide us with your payment reference number after you make your payment at a location below. MoneyGram payee code 11628.

San Leandro	Long/CVS #9876	699 Lewelling Blvd	Washington Ave	510-351-0937	Mon-Sun 8am-9pm
San Leandro	Longs/CVS #9635	1550 E 14th	Juana Ave	800-746-7287	Mon-Sun 7am-10am
San Lorenzo	Lucky #0768	15840 Hesperian Blvd	Grant Ave	510-276-6484	Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
San Pablo	Las Montanas Supermarket	13901 San Pablo Ave	Standard Ave	510-236-3478	Mon-Sun 7am-9pm
San Pablo	The Handy Liquor Store	14301 San Pablo Ave	Lovegrove	510-233-9455	Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm
San Ramon	Wal-Mart #5610	9100 Alcosta Blvd	Village Parkway	925-364-9207	Mon-Sun 7am-11pm

Dropbox Locations

www.ebmud.com
1-866-403-2683



↓ **EBMUD Dropbox** CHECK OR MONEY ORDER ONLY. Change is not available.

CITY	NAME	ADDRESS	CROSS STREET	COURTESY PHONE	COUNTER SERVICE	HOURS
Oakland	Drop Box – Admin Bldg – Outside Location	375 11th St	Franklin St	No	No	24 hours/day, 7 days/week
Oakland	Drop Box – Admin Bldg – Lobby Location	375 11th St	Franklin St	Yes	No	Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm (Pickup daily)
Oakland	Drop Box – Adeline Maintenance Ctr	1100 21st St	Adeline St	No	No	Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm (Pickup daily)